Mayor John Peterson, Jr. invites you to join him for his Annual Pizza Party Fundraiser!

## Tuesday, February 11, 2025 5:30pm - 7:30pm

# The Sawmill 1807 The Boardwalk, Seaside Park, NJ

### Event Sponsor \$2,000 Host Committee \$1,000 Individual Reservation \$300 County Committee/Club Member Rate \$75

### For additional information & to RSVP: Theresa Mondella 732-904-0257/tmondella@gmail.com

Paid for by CTRE Mayor John Peterson, Jr. PO Box 408, Bayville, NJ 08721

### **Annual Pizza Party**

\_Yes, I/we will join you on February 11<sup>th</sup>. Please add me as the following:

[] Event Sponsors: Commit to raise/contribute \$2,000. Event Sponsors will receive 6 reservations to the event and special recognition (with permission).

[] Host Committee: Commit to raise/contribute \$1,000. Host Committee members will receive 3 reservations to the event and special recognition (with permission).

[ ] Individual Reservation: \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ for \_\_\_\_\_ reservations at \$300 per person.

[ ] Discounted Club/County Committee Rate: \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ for \_\_\_\_\_ reservations at \$75 per person.

\_\_\_\_ I am unable to join you but enclosed is my donation to support Mayor Peterson's re-election campaign.

#### Please make check(s) payable and mail to: Committee to Re-Elect Mayor John Peterson, Jr. PO Box 408, Bayville, NJ 08721

Name:				
Home Phone:		Work Phone:		
Cell:		Email Address:		
Occupation:		Employer:		
Employer's Add	ress:			
Credit Card Con	tributions: to Re-Elect Mayor Jo	hn Peterson, Jr.		
VISA	MASTERCARD	AMERICANEXPRESS	DISCOVER	
Card#:			CVV:	_
Exp. Date:		_ Amount:		_
Cardholder Nam	e:			
Signature:				-
Proceeds will benefind regulated industries	(financial institutions, i	hn Peterson, Jr.: Elect Mayor John Peterson, Jr. Nensurance companies, utilities) from iduals and corporations and \$17,30	contributing. Election L	aw allows contributions with a
company may be a and is signed by ea	ccepted so long as it is ch contributing partner	ay not contribute as an entity. How accompanied by a letter allocating or member. The letter must include and personally, cannot exceed the s	the contribution to the in e each contributing partr	ndividual partner(s) or member(s) ner's home address. A partner's

Contributions are not deductible for income tax purposes.

Paid for by CTRE Mayor John Peterson, Jr. PO Box 408, Bayville, NJ 08721